Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 8/1/2015 to 8/31/2015

Date

AUG-13-2015

AUG-13-2015

AUG-10-2015

AUG-25-2015

AUG-03-2015

AUG-31-2015

AUG-14-2015

AUG-26-2015

AUG-31-2015

AUG-26-2015

AUG-27-2015

PermitlD

DPO077-15
DP079-15
DP063-15
DP083-15

DP073-15

Dp082-15

DP080-15

DP084-15

DP071-15

DP085-15

DP081-15

Applicant Name

Edison Shea
Thomas Jarmyn
Earthform Corp.

Richard Swan

Andrew MacDougald

Shasta Brennan

Donlad E. Pettigrew

Ruth MacAulay

Applicant
Phone #

(902) 569-2232

(902) 398-8064

(902) 393-0688

(902) 367-6175

(902) 628-8562

(902) 569-3958

(902) 892-3610

Marshall MacPherson Ltd 902-.569-7915

Amy Duncan

Nevin Jay

AUG-24-2015 DPO078-15 Nevin Jay

Tuesday, September 01, 2015

(902) 367-2250

PID

647677

850354

922898

555037

1032546

289454

587008

328351

751164

660555

289512

289512

Lot#

03-1

100

110

04-02

12

16

Address

132 Mason Rd.
10 Shore Dr.

18 St. John Ave.
50 Langley Rd.

103 Saints Cres

21 Humphrey Dr.

2 Elizabeth Cres.

24 Bayside Dr.

9 Glen Stewart Drive

10 Silver Fox Lane

2,4,6,8 Autumn Lane

183/185 Hollis Ave.

Permit Type

Accessory Building - New
Accessory Building - New
Accessory Building - New

Accessory Building - New

Sub Totals:

Estimated
Project Value

$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$8,750.00
$17,500.00

$32,250.00

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - Addition $2,000.00

Sub Totals:
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New

Sub Totals:

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) -
Renovation

Sub Totals:

Apartment/condo — New 12 unit

Sub Totals:

Other - Demolition

Sub Totals:

Row / Townhouse — New 4 unit

Sub Totals:

Semi-Detached - New
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$2,000.00
$800.00
$1,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00
$750,000.00

$750,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$500,000.00

$500,000.00
$300,000.00

Developmen
t Permit Fee

$30.00
$30.00
$100.00
$192.00

$352.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

$60.00
$30.00

$30.00
$2,920.60

$2,920.60
$30.00

$30.00
$1,196.50

$1,196.50
$652.40
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AUG-04-2015 DPO074-15 Lei & Layna Lavers (902) 626-3301 859009 2009-5 4/6 Aspin Cres. Semi-Detached - New $450,000.00 $681.60

Sub Totals: $750,000.00 $1,334.00
AUG-11-2015 DP075-15 Shane MacKinnon (902) 393-3968 1057660 10-42 90 Duffy Rd. Single Family Dwelling - New $290,000.00 $458.74
Sub Totals: $290,000.00 $458.74
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Tuesday, September 01, 2015

Total Estimated Project Value:

8/1/2015 to 8/31/2015
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 8/1/2015 to 8/31/2015
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

$290,000.00
$0.00
$750,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,250,000.00
$32,250.00
$5,300.00
$2,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,500.00
$2,332,550.00
$5,459,318.00
$267,000.00
$750,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,250,000.00
$165,250.00
$184,800.00
$17,850.00
$0.00
$245,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$34,850.00
$8,377,418.00

$2,330,050.00

8/1/2014 to 8/31/2014
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-Deatched
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 8/1/2014 to 8/31/2014
Single Family YTD
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions YTD
Row Houses/Apartments YTD
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:
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$675,800.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$275,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$953,300.00
$7,365,800.00
$370,494.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$425,000.00
$327,350.00
$143,700.00
$8,500.00
$0.00
$915,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$16,500.00
$9,563,844.00

$6,411.84
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