Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 8/1/2015 to 8/31/2015

Date	PermitID	Applicant Name	Applicant Phone #	PID	Lot#	Address	Permit Type	Estimated Project Value	Developmen t Permit Fee
AUG-13-2015	DP077-15	Edison Shea	(902) 569-2232	647677		132 Mason Rd.	Accessory Building - New	\$2,000.00	\$30.00
AUG-13-2015	DP079-15	Thomas Jarmyn	(902) 398-8064	850354		10 Shore Dr.	Accessory Building - New	\$4,000.00	\$30.00
AUG-10-2015	DP063-15	Earthform Corp.		922898	03-1	18 St. John Ave.	Accessory Building - New	\$8,750.00	\$100.00
AUG-25-2015	DP083-15	Richard Swan	(902) 393-0688	555037		50 Langley Rd.	Accessory Building - New	\$17,500.00	\$192.00
							Sub Totals:	\$32,250.00	\$352.00
AUG-03-2015	DP073-15	Andrew MacDougald	(902) 367-6175	1032546	100	103 Saints Cres	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - Addition	\$2,000.00	\$30.00
							Sub Totals:	\$2,000.00	\$30.00
AUG-31-2015	Dp082-15	Shasta Brennan	(902) 628-8562	289454		21 Humphrey Dr.	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$800.00	\$30.00
AUG-14-2015	DP080-15	Donlad E. Pettigrew	(902) 569-3958	587008	110	2 Elizabeth Cres.	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - New	\$1,000.00	\$30.00
							Sub Totals:	\$1,800.00	\$60.00
							Sub Totals.	ψ1,000.00	ψ00.00
AUG-26-2015	DP084-15	Ruth MacAulay	(902) 892-3610	328351		24 Bayside Dr.	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) -	\$1,500.00	\$30.00
AUG-26-2015	DP084-15	Ruth MacAulay	(902) 892-3610	328351		24 Bayside Dr.			•
		Ruth MacAulay Marshall MacPherson Ltd	,		04-02	·	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - Renovation	\$1,500.00	\$30.00
		·	,		04-02	·	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - Renovation Sub Totals:	\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$30.00 \$30.00
	DP071-15	Marshall MacPherson Ltd	,	751164	04-02	·	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - Renovation Sub Totals: Apartment/condo – New 12 unit	\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$750,000.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$2,920.60
AUG-31-2015	DP071-15	Marshall MacPherson Ltd	902569-7915	751164	04-02	9 Glen Stewart Drive	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - Renovation Sub Totals: Apartment/condo – New 12 unit Sub Totals:	\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$750,000.00 \$750,000.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$2,920.60 \$2,920.60
AUG-31-2015	DP071-15 DP085-15	Marshall MacPherson Ltd Amy Duncan	902569-7915	751164	04-02	9 Glen Stewart Drive	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - Renovation Sub Totals: Apartment/condo – New 12 unit Sub Totals: Other - Demolition	\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$750,000.00 \$750,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$2,920.60 \$2,920.60 \$30.00
AUG-31-2015 AUG-26-2015	DP071-15 DP085-15	Marshall MacPherson Ltd Amy Duncan	902569-7915	751164 660555		9 Glen Stewart Drive 10 Silver Fox Lane	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - Renovation Sub Totals: Apartment/condo – New 12 unit Sub Totals: Other - Demolition Sub Totals:	\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$750,000.00 \$750,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$2,920.60 \$2,920.60 \$30.00
AUG-31-2015 AUG-26-2015	DP071-15 DP085-15 DP081-15	Marshall MacPherson Ltd Amy Duncan Nevin Jay	902569-7915	751164 660555		9 Glen Stewart Drive 10 Silver Fox Lane	Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) - Renovation Sub Totals: Apartment/condo – New 12 unit Sub Totals: Other - Demolition Sub Totals: Row / Townhouse – New 4 unit	\$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$750,000.00 \$750,000.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00	\$30.00 \$30.00 \$2,920.60 \$2,920.60 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$1,196.50

Tuesday, September 01, 2015

Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 8/1/2015 to 8/31/2015

Page 1 of 3

				S	Sub Totals:	\$290,000.00	\$458.74
AUG-11-2015 DP075-15	Shane MacKinnon	(902) 393-3968 1057660 10-42	90 Duffy Rd.	Single Family Dwelling - New		\$290,000.00	\$458.74
				S	Sub Totals:	\$750,000.00	\$1,334.00
AUG-04-2015 DP074-15	Lei & Layna Lavers	(902) 626-3301 859009 2009-5	4/6 Aspin Cres.	Semi-Detached - New		\$450,000.00	\$681.60

8/1/2015 to 8/31/2	2015	8/1/2014 to 8/31/2014			
Single Family	\$290,000.00	Single Family	\$675,800.00		
Single Family Additions	\$0.00	Single Family Additions	\$0.00		
Duplex/Semi-Detached	\$750,000.00	Duplex/Semi-Deatched	\$0.00		
Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00	Duplex/SD Additions	\$0.00		
Cottage	\$0.00	Cottage	\$0.00		
Cottage Additions	\$0.00	Cottage Additions	\$0.00		
Row Houses / Apartments	\$1,250,000.00	Row Houses / Apartments	\$0.00		
Accessory Buildings	\$32,250.00	Accessory Buildings	\$2,000.00		
Accessory Structures	\$5,300.00	Accessory Structures	\$500.00		
Demolitions	\$2,500.00	Demolitions	\$0.00		
Institutional	\$0.00	Institutional	\$0.00		
Commercial	\$0.00	Commercial	\$275,000.00		
Industrial	\$0.00	Industrial	\$0.00		
Agriculture	\$0.00	Agriculture	\$0.00		
Other	\$2,500.00	Other	\$0.00		
Total 8/1/2015 to 8/31/2015	<u>\$2,332,550.00</u>	Total 8/1/2014 to 8/31/2014	<u>\$953,300.00</u>		
Single Family YTD	\$5,459,318.00	Single Family YTD	\$7,365,800.00		
Single Family Additions YTD	\$267,000.00	Single Family Additions YTD	\$370,494.00		
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$750,000.00	Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD	\$0.00		
Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$5,000.00	Duplex/SD Additions YTD	\$0.00		
Cottage YTD	\$0.00	Cottage YTD	\$0.00		
Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00	Cottage Additions YTD	\$0.00		
Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$1,250,000.00	Row Houses/Apartments YTD	\$425,000.00		
Accessory Buildings YTD	\$165,250.00	Accessory Buildings YTD	\$327,350.00		
Accessory Structures YTD	\$184,800.00	Accessory Structures YTD	\$143,700.00		
Demolitions YTD	\$17,850.00	Demolitions YTD	\$8,500.00		
Institutional YTD	\$0.00	Institutional YTD	\$0.00		
Commercial YTD	\$245,500.00	Commercial YTD	\$915,000.00		
Industrial YTD	\$0.00	Industrial YTD	\$0.00		
Agriculture YTD	\$0.00	Agriculture YTD	\$0.00		
Other YTD	\$34,850.00	Other YTD	\$16,500.00		
Total YTD	<u>\$8,377,418.00</u>	Total YTD	\$9,563,844.00		

Total Estimated Project Value: \$2,330,050.00 Total Development Permit Fees: \$6,411.84